Unit Price Options - 2025

Insured producers may select a Unit Price for each insurable crop. The unit price is used to determine the total
value of the insured crop under the contract of insurance. In the event of a claim, the unit price is multiplied by
any shortfall in production to determine the amount of the claim payable.

Rye

Triticale

Winter Feed Wheat

Winter Milling Wheat

Drought Coverage (May 1 - Aug 31)
Drought Coverage (May 1 - July 31)
Drought Coverage (May 1 - June 30)
Excess Rainfall Rider (June 1 to June 30)
Dicer Carrots

Slicer Carrots

Canola

Soybeans

Sunflower

Barley

Oats

Spring Feed Wheat

Spring Milling Wheat

Strawberries

Raspberries

Processing Potatoes

Seed Potatoes

Table Potatoes

Maple

French Hybrid Grapes

Labrusca Grapes

Vinifera Grapes

Forage Establishment

Grain Corn

Silage

Highbush Blueberries

Lowbush Blueberries

Beets

Broccoli

$0.2/kg
$0.205/kg
$0.205/kg
$0.205/kg

S470/t

$385/t

$470/t
$0.205/kg
$0.205/kg
$0.205/kg
$0.205/kg
$1.75/qt
$1.75/pt

S$12/cwt
S8/L

$200/ac
$210/t
S42/t

$1.25/Ib
$0.2/lb

$0.22/kg
$0.225/kg
$0.225/kg
$0.225/kg

$510/t

$425/t

$510/t
$0.225/kg
$0.225/kg
$0.225/kg
$0.225/kg
$2.25/qt
$2.25/pt

S13/cwt
S9/L

$300/ac
$260/t
$52/t
$1.5/Ib

$0.25/1b

$0.24/kg
$0.245/kg
$0.245/kg
$0.245/kg

$550/t
S465/t
$550/t
$0.245/kg
$0.245/kg
$0.245/kg
$0.245/kg
$3.25/qt
$3/pt

S14/cwt
S10/L

S400/ac
$295/t
$59/t
$1.75/1b
$0.3/lb

$400/ac (Max)
S400/ac (Max)
$400/ac (Max)
$400/ac (Max)
Contract Price

Contract Price

Contract Price

Contract Price

$11/L
$2.25/kg (Max)
$2.25/kg (Max)
$2.25/kg (Max)

S2/lb
$0.35/Ib
$4350/ac
$5550/ac




Brussels Sprouts
Cabbage
Carrots
Cauliflower
Celery

Early Potatoes
Egg Plant

Field Cucumber
Field Tomatoes
Fresh Beans
Green Onions
Kale

Lettuce
Melons
Parsnips
Peppers
Pumpkin
Radish
Rutabagas
Spinach

Summer Squash and Zucchini

Summer Turnips
Winter Squash

Yellow Onions

$5550/ac
$6950/ac
$5200/ac
$7500/ac
$9150/ac
$5600/ac
$8150/ac
$3950/ac
$6350/ac
$4150/ac
$6700/ac
$4600/ac
$5100/ac
$6350/ac
$4750/ac
$10750/ac
S$4600/ac
$3850/ac
$3750/ac
$3950/ac
$4600/ac
$3850/ac
$4700/ac
$6950/ac




