Unit Price Options - 2025

Insured producers may select a Unit Price for each insurable crop. The unit price is used to determine the total value of the insured crop under the contract of insurance. In the event of a claim, the unit price is multiplied by any shortfall in production to determine the amount of the claim payable.

		Unit Price (\$)				
Crop	Low	Medium	High	Extra		
Rye	\$0.2/kg	\$0.22/kg	\$0.24/kg			
Triticale	\$0.205/kg	\$0.225/kg	\$0.245/kg			
Winter Feed Wheat	\$0.205/kg	\$0.225/kg	\$0.245/kg			
Winter Milling Wheat	\$0.205/kg	\$0.225/kg	\$0.245/kg			
Drought Coverage (May 1 - Aug 31)				\$400/ac (Max)		
Drought Coverage (May 1 - July 31)				\$400/ac (Max)		
Drought Coverage (May 1 - June 30)				\$400/ac (Max)		
Excess Rainfall Rider (June 1 to June 30)				\$400/ac (Max)		
Dicer Carrots				Contract Price		
Slicer Carrots				Contract Price		
Canola	\$470/t	\$510/t	\$550/t			
Soybeans	\$385/t	\$425/t	\$465/t			
Sunflower	\$470/t	\$510/t	\$550/t			
Barley	\$0.205/kg	\$0.225/kg	\$0.245/kg			
Oats	\$0.205/kg	\$0.225/kg	\$0.245/kg			
Spring Feed Wheat	\$0.205/kg	\$0.225/kg	\$0.245/kg			
Spring Milling Wheat	\$0.205/kg	\$0.225/kg	\$0.245/kg			
Strawberries	\$1.75/qt	\$2.25/qt	\$3.25/qt			
Raspberries	\$1.75/pt	\$2.25/pt	\$3/pt			
Processing Potatoes				Contract Price		
Seed Potatoes				Contract Price		
Table Potatoes	\$12/cwt	\$13/cwt	\$14/cwt			
Maple	\$8/L	\$9/L	\$10/L	\$11/L		
French Hybrid Grapes				\$2.25/kg (Max)		
Labrusca Grapes				\$2.25/kg (Max)		
Vinifera Grapes				\$2.25/kg (Max)		
Forage Establishment	\$200/ac	\$300/ac	\$400/ac			
Grain Corn	\$210/t	\$260/t	\$295/t			
Silage	\$42/t	\$52/t	\$59/t			
Highbush Blueberries	\$1.25/lb	\$1.5/lb	\$1.75/lb	\$2/lb		
Lowbush Blueberries	\$0.2/lb	\$0.25/lb	\$0.3/lb	\$0.35/lb		
Beets				\$4350/ac		
Broccoli				\$5550/ac		

	Unit Price (\$)				
Crop	Low	Medium	High	Extra	
Brussels Sprouts				\$5550/ac	
Cabbage				\$6950/ac	
Carrots				\$5200/ac	
Cauliflower				\$7500/ac	
Celery				\$9150/ac	
Early Potatoes				\$5600/ac	
Egg Plant				\$8150/ac	
Field Cucumber				\$3950/ac	
Field Tomatoes				\$6350/ac	
Fresh Beans				\$4150/ac	
Green Onions				\$6700/ac	
Kale				\$4600/ac	
Lettuce				\$5100/ac	
Melons				\$6350/ac	
Parsnips				\$4750/ac	
Peppers				\$10750/ac	
Pumpkin				\$4600/ac	
Radish				\$3850/ac	
Rutabagas				\$3750/ac	
Spinach				\$3950/ac	
Summer Squash and Zucchini				\$4600/ac	
Summer Turnips				\$3850/ac	
Winter Squash				\$4700/ac	
Yellow Onions				\$6950/ac	